
 

GRADUATE COURSE CALENDAR – SUMMER 2027 

20-May-2027 

May 20, 2027 - Thursday 

May 21, 2027 - Friday 

May 22, 2027 - Saturday 

3-Jun.-2027 

Jun. 3, 2027 - Thursday 

Jun. 4, 2027 - Friday 

Jun. 5, 2027 - Saturday 

Jun. 10, 2027 - Thursday 

Jun. 11, 2027 - Friday 

Jun. 12, 2027 - Saturday 

Jun. 24, 2027 - Thursday 

Jun. 25, 2027 - Friday 

Jun. 26, 2027 - Saturday 

8-Jul.-2027 

Jul. 8, 2027 - Thursday 

Jul. 9, 2027 - Friday 

Jul. 10, 2027 - Saturday 

Jul. 22, 2027 - Thursday 

Jul. 23, 2027 - Friday 

Jul. 24, 2027 - Saturday 

Make-Up Weekend 

Jul. 29, 2027 - Thursday 

Jul. 30, 2027 - Friday 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


